
LOT 22 FOREST COUNTRY 6TH ADDITI

WD 1338-610, WD 1358-2322, WD 13

THOMSON SHANE R
458 SW PINEHURST DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03087-122

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22416.040 1.00/

04/04/2025 KS 0.73 26,500 0 0 26,500

STANDARD
3

345,396
7,980
26,500

379,876
48,507

331,369
HX HB 51,411

279,958
379,876

0

383,774

1413/0638 6/05/2020 WD Q V 01 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX & BLONDINA STEVE

SHANE R THOMSON

1401/1639 12/19/2019 WD U V 30 28,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SETH & BREANN ASHTON 

ALEX & BLONDINA STE
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40971 SFR 12/04/2020

2022HX Base Yr

458 SW PINEHURST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,569 125.0480 140.05 359,788 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2135

BAS 2,135 100 2,135 287,047

FGR 643 55 354 47,595

FOP 133 30 40 5,378

FOP 133 30 40 5,378

3,044 2,569 345,396

BAS=[ORIG=50,20] S17 W3 S18 E3 S13 E13 N6 E2 N7 E19 N3 E23
N39 W15 S7 W10 S7 W19 N7 W13 $
FOP=[ORIG=63,20] S7 E19 N7 W19 $
FOP=[ORIG=65,55] S7 E19 N7 W19 $
FGR=[ORIG=84,52] S3 S7 S19 E11 N2 E12 N27 W23 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 860.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,580

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

7,980

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500


